
KF 0-0
10U Day Time Teams Age Away Home Location Day Time Teams Age Away Home Location

6-Apr Sat ANKvKF 10U ANK KF WAU 6-Apr Sat DBQ@KF 12U Girls DBQ KF KF
6-Apr Sat KF@WAU 10U KF WAU WAU 6-Apr Sat QC@KF 12U Girls QC KF KF
13-Apr Sat KF@WDM 10U KF WDM WDM 14-Apr Sun MSQ@KF 12U Girls MSQ KF KF
20-Apr Sat MESK@KF 10U MESK KF KF 20-Apr Sat WAU@KF 12U Girls WAU KF KF
27-Apr Sat WDM@KF 10U WDM KF KF 20-Apr Sat ANK@KF 12U Girls ANK KF KF
4-May Sat KF@QC 10U KF QC QC 27-Apr Sat WDM@KF 12U Girls WDM KF KF
4-May Sat WAUvKF 10U WAU KF QC 4-May Sat KF@WAU 12U Girls KF WAU WAU
11-May Sat KF@MESK 10U KF MESK MES 4-May Sat KF@WDM 12U Girls KF WDM WDM
18-May Sat ANK@KF 10U ANK KF KF 11-May Sat KF@DBQ 12U Girls KF DBQ DBQ
18-May Sat QC@KF 10U QC KF KF 11-May Sat KF@QC 12U Girls KF QC DBQ

19-May Sun KF@MSQ 12U Girls KF MSQ MSQ
19-May Sun KF@ANK 12U Girls KF ANK MSQ

KF 0-0
12U Day Time Teams Age Away Home Location

6-Apr Sat ANKvKF 12U ANK KF WAU Day Time Teams Age Away Home Location
6-Apr Sat KF@WAU 12U KF WAU WAU 14-Apr Sun MSQ@KF 10U Girls MSQ KF KF
13-Apr Sat AMESvKF 12U AMES KF WDM 20-Apr Sat ANK@KF 10U Girls ANK KF KF
13-Apr Sat KF@WDM 12U KF WDM WDM 27-Apr Sat WDM@KF 10U Girls WDM KF KF
20-Apr Sat DBQ@KF 12U DBQ KF KF 4-May Sat KF@WDM 10U Girls KF WDM WDM
20-Apr Sat MESK@KF 12U MESK KF KF 19-May Sun KF@MSQ 10U Girls KF MSQ MSQ
27-Apr Sat DBQ@KF 12U DBQ KF KF 19-May Sun KF@ANK 10U Girls KF ANK MSQ
4-May Sat KF@QC 12U KF QC QC
11-May Sat KF@MESK 12U KF MESK MES
11-May Sat AMESvKF 12U AMES KF MES
22-May Wed 6:00 QC@KF 12U QC KF KF

KF 0-0
14U Day Time Teams Age Away Home Location

6-Apr Sat KF@WAU2 14U KF WAU2 WAU
6-Apr Sat KF@WAU1 14U KF WAU1 WAU
13-Apr Sat KF@WDM 14U KF WDM WDM
13-Apr Sat KFvSD 14U KF SD WDM
20-Apr Sat MESK@KF 14U MESK KF KF
20-Apr Sat WAU2@KF 14U WAU2 KF KF
4-May Sat KF@QC 14U KF QC QC
4-May Sat WAU1vKF 14U WAU1 KF QC
11-May Sat KF@MESK 14U KF MESK MES
11-May Sat KFvAMES 14U KF AMES MES
18-May Sat ANK1@KF 14U ANK1 KF KF
18-May Sat ANK2@KF 14U ANK2 KF KF


